   TRADITIONAL MULTI DECK DRY CASE - T1
       PROJECT___________________ ITEM_____________________ QTY________
2014                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 PG . T1-D-2B
TEMP GLASS
SHELVES
TE
M
PE
RE
D
SL
ID
E
O
U
T
SI
DE
 G
LA
SS
       SIDE GABLE
       REMOVABLE
LAMINATED DECK
DECOR PANEL
WITH SIDE GABLE
    REMOVABLE
29 1/2"
[751]
12"
[305]
10 3/4"
[273]
12 3/4"
[323]
23 1/2"
[596]
All specification subject to change without notice.*
SPECIFICATION
               DRY DISPLAY CASE
MODEL           LENGTH                VOLTS       AMPS        PLUG        WT.
T1-48D         48"(1219MM)              115            1.5             5-15P        370
T1-38D         38"(965MM)                115            1.0             5-15P        290
T1-60D         60"(1524MM)              115            2.0             5-15P        420
T1-74D         74"(1880MM)              115            2.5             5-15P        490
T1-94D         94"(2388MM)              115            4.0             5-15P        610
2"
[51]
3"
[76]
27"
[685]
32"
[813]
33"
[838]
SLIDING DOORS
REAR VEIW
23 1/2"
[597]
27"
[686]
50 1/2"
[1283]
48" LONG UNIT SHOWN
LIGHT (S)
ON/OFF
RE
M
O
VA
BL
E
SI
DE
 G
AB
LE
14 1/2"
[368]
9"
[228]
27"
[687] 15"
[381]
                                  14 MELANIE DR., UNIT 11, BRAMPTON, ON, CANADA, L6T 4L3
                                  Tell: 905-458-5340, Fax: 905-458-4424, Toll Free: 1-855-458-5840
                            smartcoolingconcepts.com. email:garysohi@smartcoolingconcepts.com
SMART COOLING CONCEPTS INC.
SCS C